
25. MAJSTROVSTVÁ SLOVENSKA SENIOROV 

 
Dátum konania:  
25.3.2017 
Výsledky:  

25. Majstrovstvá Slovenska, Revúca, 25.3.2017 

Women's Do 60kg ženy ĽR Left Hand 60 Kg 
1. Magušínová, Kristína (AWK Bratislava)  6 Pts. 
2. Rašlíková, Tereza (AWK Bratislava)  4 Pts. 
3. Nebženská, Lucia (AWK Zvolen)  2 Pts. 

Women's Do 60kg ženy PR Right Hand 60 Kg 
1. Magušínová, Kristína (AWK Bratislava)  6 Pts. 
2. Rašlíková, Tereza (AWK Bratislava)  4 Pts. 
3. Nebženská, Lucia (AWK Zvolen)  2 Pts. 

Women's Nad 60kg ženy ĽR Left Hand 60+ Kg 
1. Martinkovičová, Rebeka (AWK Kráľová pri Senci)  7 Pts. 
2. Debnárová, Lucia (AWK Senec)  5 Pts. 
3. Petrová, Dagmar (AWK Kráľová pri Senci)  3 Pts. 
4. Mináriková, Monika (AWK Kráľová pri Senci)  1 Pts. 

Women's Nad 60kg ženy PR Right Hand 60+ Kg 
1. Martinkovičová, Rebeka (AWK Kráľová pri Senci)  7 Pts. 
2. Petrová, Dagmar (AWK Kráľová pri Senci)  5 Pts. 
3. Mináriková, Monika (AWK Kráľová pri Senci)  3 Pts. 
4. Debnárová, Lucia (AWK Senec)  1 Pts. 

Men's Do 65kg muži ĽR Left Hand 65 Kg 
1. Sedláček, Martin (ŠKPR Trnava)  7 Pts. 
2. Murín, Miroslav (SVK)  5 Pts. 
3. Líška, Rasťo (SVK)  3 Pts. 
4. Vaclavek, Kristián (SVK)  1 Pts. 

Men's Do 65kg muži PR Right Hand 65 Kg 
1. Sedláček, Martin (ŠKPR Trnava)  7 Pts. 
2. Murín, Miroslav (SVK)  5 Pts. 
3. Líška, Rasťo (SVK)  3 Pts. 
4. Vaclavek, Kristián (SVK)  1 Pts. 

Men's Do 75kg muži ĽR Left Hand 75 Kg 
1. Glod, Dominik (AWK Prešov)  10 Pts. 
2. Georgievski, Mário (Power Sport Club Akademik TU Košice)  8 Pts. 
3. Fáber, Milan (AWK Banská Štiavnica)  6 Pts. 
4. Gettler, Pavol (AWK Banská Štiavnica)  4 Pts. 
5. Adamov, Adam (AWK Banská Štiavnica)  3 Pts. 



6. Emerici, Marek (AWK Magnezit Revúca)  2 Pts. 
7. Onderko, Marek (AWK Prešov)  1 Pts. 

Men's Do 75kg muži PR Right Hand 75 Kg 
1. Getler, Pavol (AWK Banská Štiavnica)  11 Pts. 
2. Fáber, Milan (AWK Banská Štiavnica)  9 Pts. 
3. Glod, Dominik (AWK Prešov)  7 Pts. 
4. Truchlík, Pavol (AWK Vavrečka)  5 Pts. 
5. Adamov, Adam (AWK Banská Štiavnica)  4 Pts. 
6. Georgievski, Mário (Power Sport Club Akademik TU košice)  3 Pts. 
7. Onderko, Marek (AWK Prešov)  2 Pts. 
8. Emerici, Marek (AWK Magnezit Revúca)  1 Pts. 

Men's Do 85kg muži ĽR Left Hand 85 Kg 
1. Boroš, Jaroslav AWK Banská Štiavnica)  11 Pts. 
2. Hervay, Peter (AWK Senec)  9 Pts. 
3. Girašek, Michal  (AWK Prešov)  7 Pts. 
4. Truchlík, Dávid  (AWK Vavrečka)  5 Pts. 
5. Kováčik, Ján (SVK)  4 Pts. 
6. Nevedel, Štefan (SVK)  3 Pts. 
7. Adamek, Matúš (SVK)  2 Pts. 
8. Hlúbik, Matúš (ŠKPR Trnava)  1 Pts. 

Men's Do 85kg muži PR Right Hand 85 Kg 
1. Truchlík, Dávid  (AWK Vavrečka)  10 Pts. 
2. Girašek, Michal  (AWK Prešov)  8 Pts. 
3. Hlúbik, Matúš (ŠKPR Trnava)  6 Pts. 
4. Kováčik, Ján (SVK)  4 Pts. 
5. Nevedel, Štefan (SVK)  3 Pts. 
6. Boroš, Jaroslav (AWK Banská Štiavnica)  2 Pts. 
7. Adamek, Matúš (SVK)  1 Pts. 

Men's Do 100kg muži ĽR Left Hand 100 Kg 
1. Hervay, Ladislav (AWK Senec)  13 Pts. 
2. Hlúbik, Samuel (ŠKPR Trnava)  11 Pts. 
3. Caletka, Martin (ŠKPR Trnava)  9 Pts. 
4. Smoleň, Richard (AWK Bratislava)  7 Pts. 
5. Černák, Štefan  (AWK Žarnovická Huta)  6 Pts. 
6. Jackuliak, Jozef (ŠKPR Trnava)  5 Pts. 
7. Hlodák, Marek (SVK)  4 Pts. 
8. Baranyai, Denis (SVK)  3 Pts. 
9. Pavelka, Ondrej (SVK)  2 Pts. 
10. Smekal, Tomáš (SVK)  1 Pts. 

Men's Do 100kg muži PR Right Hand 100 Kg 
1. Truchlík, Peter (AŠK Orava)  17 Pts. 
2. Hervay, Ladislav (AWK Senec)  15 Pts. 
3. Caletka, Martin (ŠKPR Trnava)  13 Pts. 



4. Hlúbik, Samuel (ŠKPR Trnava)  11 Pts. 
5. Černák, Štefan  (AWK Žarnovická Huta)  10 Pts. 
6. Hlodák, Marek (SVK)  9 Pts. 
7. Smekal, Tomáš (SVK)  8 Pts. 
8. Jackuliak, Jozef (ŠKPR Trnava)  7 Pts. 
9. Poleč, Ondrej (ŠKPR Trnava)  6 Pts. 
10. Pavlenka, Peter (SVK)  5 Pts. 
11. Pavelka, Ondrej (SVK)  4 Pts. 
12. Smoleň, Richard (AWK Bratislava)  3 Pts. 
13. Ferienčík, Oliver (AWK Zvolen)  2 Pts. 
14. Bradáč, Petr (SVK)  1 Pts. 

Men's Nad 100kg muži ĽR Left Hand 100+ Kg 
1. Michalička, Juraj (AWK Zvolen)  8 Pts. 
2. Spusta, Peter (AWK Prešov )   6 Pts. 
3. Chasanov, Kamil (SVK)  4 Pts. 
4. Baka, Pavel (AWK Liptovský Mikuláš)  2 Pts. 
5. Ferienčík, Oliver (AWK Zvolen)  1 Pts. 

Men's Nad 100kg muži PR Right Hand 100+ Kg 
1. Michalička, Juraj (AWK Zvolen)  8 Pts. 
2. Spusta, Peter (AWK Prešov )  6 Pts. 
3. Baka, Pavel (AWK Liptovský Mikuláš)  4 Pts. 
4. Chasanov, Kamil (SVK)  2 Pts. 
5. Samko, Radoslav (SVK)  1 Pts. 

 


